
Malpensa 21 04 24 Interregionale - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 800 VARONE G. 1:47.605
Migliore

1 1:53.755 + 06.150 08:43:41.789

2 2:17.068 + 29.463 08:45:58.857

3 4:37.780 + 2:50.175 08:50:36.637

4 1:47.605 --------- 08:52:24.242

 Po. 2 - # 151 BOSI G. + 00.131
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.306 + 11.570 08:40:56.304

2 1:54.261 + 06.525 08:42:50.565

3 1:50.292 + 02.556 08:44:40.857

4 1:48.943 + 01.207 08:46:29.800

5 2:10.222 + 22.486 08:48:40.022

6 1:47.736 --------- 08:50:27.758

7 2:13.164 + 25.428 08:52:40.922

 Po. 3 - # 802 DIOTTO M. + 00.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.945 + 46.465 08:39:45.016

2 1:54.998 + 06.518 08:41:40.014

3 1:51.772 + 03.292 08:43:31.786

4 3:01.773 + 1:13.293 08:46:33.559

5 1:48.480 --------- 08:48:22.039

6 2:10.555 + 22.075 08:50:32.594

7 1:49.942 + 01.462 08:52:22.536

 Po. 4 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 01.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.775 + 04.273 08:40:17.253

2 1:56.040 + 06.538 08:42:13.293

3 4:17.530 + 2:28.028 08:46:30.823

4 1:49.502 --------- 08:48:20.325

5 1:53.492 + 03.990 08:50:13.817

6 3:47.145 + 1:57.643 08:54:00.962

 Po. 5 - # 885 MASONER A. + 02.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.199 + 16.892 08:41:02.091

2 1:59.621 + 09.314 08:43:01.712

3 1:51.292 + 00.985 08:44:53.004

4 1:57.224 + 06.917 08:46:50.228

5 3:14.074 + 1:23.767 08:50:04.302

6 1:50.307 --------- 08:51:54.609

 Po. 6 - # 188 GUATTA S. + 03.765
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.013 + 05.643 08:40:09.638

2 2:14.675 + 23.305 08:42:24.313

3 1:53.177 + 01.807 08:44:17.490

4 1:51.703 + 00.333 08:46:09.193

5 2:17.554 + 26.184 08:48:26.747

6 1:51.370 --------- 08:50:18.117

7 2:13.242 + 21.872 08:52:31.359

 Po. 7 - # 29 ROSSI S. + 06.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.738 + 23.947 08:40:24.768

2 1:56.017 + 02.226 08:42:20.785

3 3:45.408 + 1:51.617 08:46:06.193

4 1:58.196 + 04.405 08:48:04.389

5 2:34.472 + 40.681 08:50:38.861

6 1:53.791 --------- 08:52:32.652

 Po. 8 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 08.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.429 + 02.533 08:39:51.704

2 2:14.603 + 18.707 08:42:06.307

3 1:56.472 + 00.576 08:44:02.779

4 2:17.870 + 21.974 08:46:20.649

5 1:55.896 --------- 08:48:16.545

6 5:10.563 + 3:14.667 08:53:27.108

 Po. 9 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. + 09.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.047 + 01.248 08:40:43.538

2 4:33.569 + 2:36.770 08:45:17.107

3 1:56.799 --------- 08:47:13.906

4 2:12.741 + 15.942 08:49:26.647

5 2:23.734 + 26.935 08:51:50.381

 Po. 10 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 09.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.104 + 00.170 08:40:40.681

2 2:30.114 + 33.180 08:43:10.795

3 1:56.934 --------- 08:45:07.729

4 2:26.660 + 29.726 08:47:34.389

5 1:59.435 + 02.501 08:49:33.824

6 3:05.799 + 1:08.865 08:52:39.623

 Po. 11 - # 544 GIARDINA L. + 09.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.484 + 02.416 08:39:30.126

2 2:10.681 + 13.613 08:41:40.807

3 1:58.163 + 01.095 08:43:38.970

4 2:36.566 + 39.498 08:46:15.536

5 1:57.068 --------- 08:48:12.604

6 1:58.283 + 01.215 08:50:10.887

7 1:58.664 + 01.596 08:52:09.551

 Po. 12 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 09.975
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.137 + 18.557 08:40:16.521

2 1:58.629 + 01.049 08:42:15.150

3 2:25.459 + 27.879 08:44:40.609

4 1:57.580 --------- 08:46:38.189

5 3:04.683 + 1:07.103 08:49:42.872

6 1:58.042 + 00.462 08:51:40.914

7 1:59.053 + 01.473 08:53:39.967

 Po. 13 - # 21 PLEBANI L. + 10.032
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.637 --------- 08:40:36.372

2 1:59.789 + 02.152 08:42:36.161

3 2:20.549 + 22.912 08:44:56.710

4 1:58.667 + 01.030 08:46:55.377

5 1:58.199 + 00.562 08:48:53.576

6 1:57.774 + 00.137 08:50:51.350

7 2:40.284 + 42.647 08:53:31.634

 Po. 14 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 10.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.805 + 06.131 08:40:05.434

2 2:02.983 + 05.309 08:42:08.417

3 3:33.201 + 1:35.527 08:45:41.618

4 1:57.674 --------- 08:47:39.292

5 1:58.904 + 01.230 08:49:38.196

6 2:27.858 + 30.184 08:52:06.054

 Po. 15 - # 725 MASSARI D. + 10.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.750 + 03.194 08:40:18.370

2 2:25.099 + 26.543 08:42:43.469

3 2:00.240 + 01.684 08:44:43.709

4 2:23.095 + 24.539 08:47:06.804

5 2:03.248 + 04.692 08:49:10.052

6 2:08.463 + 09.907 08:51:18.515

7 1:58.556 --------- 08:53:17.071

 Po. 16 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 12.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.284 + 15.247 08:39:08.247

2 2:22.084 + 22.047 08:41:30.331

3 2:07.704 + 07.667 08:43:38.035

4 2:04.026 + 03.989 08:45:42.061

5 2:00.037 --------- 08:47:42.098

6 2:00.992 + 00.955 08:49:43.090

7 2:03.427 + 03.390 08:51:46.517

8 2:00.539 + 00.502 08:53:47.056

 Po. 17 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 12.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.636 + 02.485 08:40:34.136

2 2:05.226 + 05.075 08:42:39.362

3 2:04.266 + 04.115 08:44:43.628

4 2:00.832 + 00.681 08:46:44.460

5 2:00.151 --------- 08:48:44.611

6 2:43.598 + 43.447 08:51:28.209

7 2:01.708 + 01.557 08:53:29.917

 Po. 18 - # 8 SANTANGELO I. + 12.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.048 + 01.859 08:39:59.345

2 2:02.049 + 01.860 08:42:01.394

3 6:31.991 + 4:31.802 08:48:33.385

4 2:09.145 + 08.956 08:50:42.530

5 2:00.189 --------- 08:52:42.719

 Po. 19 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 13.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.144 + 05.262 08:41:07.543

2 2:20.239 + 19.357 08:43:27.782

3 2:02.346 + 01.464 08:45:30.128

4 2:22.433 + 21.551 08:47:52.561

5 2:00.882 --------- 08:49:53.443

6 2:23.991 + 23.109 08:52:17.434

Fastest lap: 1:47.605 
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Malpensa 21 04 24 Interregionale - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 74 PONTEVIA R. + 13.325
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.491 + 07.561 08:40:57.509

2 2:05.466 + 04.536 08:43:02.975

3 2:03.722 + 02.792 08:45:06.697

4 2:06.358 + 05.428 08:47:13.055

5 2:06.210 + 05.280 08:49:19.265

6 2:05.338 + 04.408 08:51:24.603

7 2:00.930 --------- 08:53:25.533

 Po. 21 - # 173 SAGLIMBENI L. + 14.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.318 + 07.270 08:40:55.365

2 2:30.641 + 28.593 08:43:26.006

3 2:02.048 --------- 08:45:28.054

4 2:15.666 + 13.618 08:47:43.720

5 2:03.416 + 01.368 08:49:47.136

6 2:13.308 + 11.260 08:52:00.444

 Po. 22 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 15.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.964 + 28.213 08:39:49.953

2 2:05.333 + 02.582 08:41:55.286

3 3:26.238 + 1:23.487 08:45:21.524

4 2:02.789 + 00.038 08:47:24.313

5 2:09.128 + 06.377 08:49:33.441

6 2:02.751 --------- 08:51:36.192

7 2:32.091 + 29.340 08:54:08.283

 Po. 23 - # 300 BARTOLOMEI A.+ 15.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.769 + 04.712 08:39:56.531

2 2:30.967 + 27.910 08:42:27.498

3 2:06.148 + 03.091 08:44:33.646

4 2:11.903 + 08.846 08:46:45.549

5 2:03.057 --------- 08:48:48.606

 Po. 24 - # 180 MONTI M. + 16.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.979 + 12.156 08:42:11.625

2 2:13.344 + 09.521 08:44:24.969

3 2:12.134 + 08.311 08:46:37.103

4 2:06.969 + 03.146 08:48:44.072

5 2:19.908 + 16.085 08:51:03.980

6 2:03.823 --------- 08:53:07.803

 Po. 25 - # 738 MUZZETTO A. + 17.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.916 + 38.989 08:41:12.036

2 2:08.452 + 03.525 08:43:20.488

3 2:18.089 + 13.162 08:45:38.577

4 2:08.489 + 03.562 08:47:47.066

5 2:04.927 --------- 08:49:51.993

6 2:41.819 + 36.892 08:52:33.812

 Po. 26 - # 54 TESTA A. + 18.290
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.386 + 58.491 08:40:04.650

2 2:15.223 + 09.328 08:42:19.873

3 2:11.713 + 05.818 08:44:31.586

4 2:20.243 + 14.348 08:46:51.829

5 2:58.980 + 53.085 08:49:50.809

6 2:05.895 --------- 08:51:56.704

 Po. 27 - # 298 FERRARO D. + 18.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.117 + 06.052 08:41:15.350

2 2:29.498 + 23.433 08:43:44.848

3 2:10.414 + 04.349 08:45:55.262

4 2:06.065 --------- 08:48:01.327

5 2:37.048 + 30.983 08:50:38.375

6 2:11.731 + 05.666 08:52:50.106

 Po. 28 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 18.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.327 + 07.876 08:41:06.332

2 2:11.069 + 04.618 08:43:17.401

3 2:07.089 + 00.638 08:45:24.490

4 4:51.835 + 2:45.384 08:50:16.325

5 2:06.451 --------- 08:52:22.776

 Po. 29 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 19.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.034 + 13.565 08:41:30.141

2 2:24.875 + 17.406 08:43:55.016

3 2:07.469 --------- 08:46:02.485

4 2:16.792 + 09.323 08:48:19.277

5 2:12.144 + 04.675 08:50:31.421

6 2:07.954 + 00.485 08:52:39.375

 Po. 30 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 20.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.519 + 10.851 08:40:18.477

2 2:28.625 + 20.957 08:42:47.102

3 2:07.668 --------- 08:44:54.770

4 2:13.747 + 06.079 08:47:08.517

5 2:08.227 + 00.559 08:49:16.744

6 2:16.041 + 08.373 08:51:32.785

 Po. 31 - # 787 SALINA C. + 20.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.466 + 10.761 08:41:23.870

2 2:17.638 + 09.933 08:43:41.508

3 2:19.210 + 11.505 08:46:00.718

4 2:11.897 + 04.192 08:48:12.615

5 2:37.989 + 30.284 08:50:50.604

6 2:07.705 --------- 08:52:58.309

 Po. 32 - # 651 CANTONI F. + 20.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.302 + 24.336 08:39:34.152

2 2:14.847 + 06.881 08:41:48.999

3 2:08.692 + 00.726 08:43:57.691

4 2:08.058 + 00.092 08:46:05.749

5 2:09.731 + 01.765 08:48:15.480

6 2:07.966 --------- 08:50:23.446

7 2:08.076 + 00.110 08:52:31.522

 Po. 33 - # 702 TRAPLETTI N. + 22.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.053 + 14.014 08:39:28.335

2 2:16.752 + 06.713 08:41:45.087

3 2:17.128 + 07.089 08:44:02.215

4 2:34.791 + 24.752 08:46:37.006

5 2:44.547 + 34.508 08:49:21.553

6 2:10.039 --------- 08:51:31.592

7 2:11.856 + 01.817 08:53:43.448

 Po. 34 - # 793 PAIN M. + 22.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.888 + 17.470 08:40:13.557

2 2:22.110 + 11.692 08:42:35.667

3 2:16.849 + 06.431 08:44:52.516

4 2:11.993 + 01.575 08:47:04.509

5 2:24.692 + 14.274 08:49:29.201

6 2:10.418 --------- 08:51:39.619

7 2:15.134 + 04.716 08:53:54.753

 Po. 35 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 23.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.562 + 08.198 08:39:11.354

2 2:20.163 + 08.799 08:41:31.517

3 4:02.592 + 1:51.228 08:45:34.109

4 2:12.198 + 00.834 08:47:46.307

5 3:08.745 + 57.381 08:50:55.052

6 2:11.364 --------- 08:53:06.416

 Po. 36 - # 526 GAETANO C. + 23.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.047 + 04.460 08:39:05.367

2 2:12.477 + 00.890 08:41:17.844

3 2:12.398 + 00.811 08:43:30.242

4 2:14.384 + 02.797 08:45:44.626

5 2:13.019 + 01.432 08:47:57.645

6 2:11.587 --------- 08:50:09.232

7 2:19.953 + 08.366 08:52:29.185

 Po. 37 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 28.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.395 + 01.413 08:39:20.311

2 2:22.774 + 06.792 08:41:43.085

3 2:55.195 + 39.213 08:44:38.280

4 2:26.648 + 10.666 08:47:04.928

5 2:27.596 + 11.614 08:49:32.524

6 2:15.982 --------- 08:51:48.506

 Po. 38 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 29.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.530 + 14.779 08:40:12.518

2 2:23.034 + 06.283 08:42:35.552

3 2:25.196 + 08.445 08:45:00.748

4 2:17.757 + 01.006 08:47:18.505

5 2:19.992 + 03.241 08:49:38.497

6 2:16.751 --------- 08:51:55.248

Fastest lap: 1:47.605 
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Malpensa 21 04 24 Interregionale - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 39 - # 641 DEPONTI D. + 29.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.676 + 11.431 08:39:36.146

2 2:23.431 + 06.186 08:41:59.577

3 2:24.601 + 07.356 08:44:24.178

4 2:20.930 + 03.685 08:46:45.108

5 2:18.039 + 00.794 08:49:03.147

6 2:19.575 + 02.330 08:51:22.722

7 2:17.245 --------- 08:53:39.967

 Po. 40 - # 112 RE M. + 30.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.696 + 20.266 08:40:51.241

2 2:25.033 + 06.603 08:43:16.274

3 2:20.753 + 02.323 08:45:37.027

4 2:18.430 --------- 08:47:55.457

5 2:19.549 + 01.119 08:50:15.006

6 2:22.575 + 04.145 08:52:37.581

 Po. 41 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 37.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.833 --------- 08:39:38.968

2 2:28.945 + 04.112 08:42:07.913

3 2:32.347 + 07.514 08:44:40.260

4 2:32.172 + 07.339 08:47:12.432

5 2:36.897 + 12.064 08:49:49.329

 Po. 42 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 38.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.564 + 00.487 08:39:25.436

2 2:27.870 + 01.793 08:41:53.306

3 2:29.083 + 03.006 08:44:22.389

4 2:26.077 --------- 08:46:48.466

5 2:26.540 + 00.463 08:49:15.006

6 2:27.131 + 01.054 08:51:42.137

7 2:59.152 + 33.075 08:54:41.289

Fastest lap: 1:47.605 
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